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Breakfast 8am - 9am

Lunch      11:30 - 1:30pm

Reservations advised

Please call 642-4175 or 845-5084

THE WOMEN’S FACULTY CLUB


  JUNE 2011 MENU
	Wednesday, June 1
	Roasted Vegetable Lasagna
made with fresh roasted pepper pasta, ricotta and parmesan cheese; served with spinach salad and garlic bread
	$9.25

	
	
	

	Thursday, June 2
	Quiche Lorraine
classic quiche with bacon, gruyere cheese and onions; served with hearts of romaine salad
	$8.95

	
	
	

	Friday, June 3
	Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Monday, June 6
	Cobb Salad

composed salad with bacon, avocado, chicken breast, tomatoes and hardboiled eggs topping a bed of mixed greens
	$8.95

	
	
	

	Tuesday, June 7
	Catch of the Day – Chef’s Choice
	Market Price


	
	
	

	Wednesday, June 8
	Chicken Molé
Mary’s Free Range Chicken in a traditional Mexican chocolate-chili sauce; served with black beans and Spanish rice
	$9.75

	
	
	

	Thursday, June 9
	Broiled Lamb Burger
with yogurt dill sauce; served with Greek Salad (Vegetarian Burger available)
	$9.25

	
	
	

	Friday, June 10
	Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	              

	Monday, June 13
	Thai Beef Salad
With crisp rice noodles, tomatoes, English cucumbers, shredded carrots, peanuts in a ginger lime dressing


	$9.25

	Tuesday, June 14

	Catch of the Day – Chef’s Choice
	Market Price

	Wednesday, June 15 
	Japanese Eggplant
Stuffed with lamb, tomato, currants and pine nuts; served with yogurt sauce and saffron rice  
	$9.25

	
	
	

	Thursday, June 16

	Antipasto Platter
with salumi, olives, provolone and Fontina cheese, roasted peppers, marinated vegetables and garlic shrimp
	$10.25

	
	
	

	Friday, June 17
	Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Monday, June 20
	Ham, Mushroom and Gruyere Crepes
served with butter lettuce salad

	$8.95

	Tuesday, June 21
	Catch of the Day – Chef’s Choice
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Wednesday, June 22
	Tandoori Chicken 
Mary’s Free Range Chicken baked with yogurt; served with tomato ginger chutney, lentils and basmati rice 
	$9.45

	
	
	

	Thursday, June 23
	Barbeque Beef Sandwich
served with corn on the cob and coleslaw
	$8.95

	
	
	

	Friday, June 24
	Broiled Fish of the Day
	Market Price

	
	
	

	Monday, June 27
	Roast Pork Loin
served with scalloped potatoes and seasonal vegetables


	$9.75

	Tuesday, June 28
	Catch of the Day – Chef’s Choice
	Market Price

	Wednesday, June 29
Thursday, June 30
	Roasted Cornish Hen 
With garlic au jus and ratatouille 
Cassoulet Toulousin 
classic French stew with white beans, pork, lamb and chicken
THE  INDICATES A LOW-FAT ENTRÉE
	$9.45
$9.25

	
	
	

	


